/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RES
NEW JERSEY

CEDAR CREEK SPORTING CLAYS
MILLVILLE, NJ

3/6/2016

MARCH THAW

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MARCH
THAW

93 Attended

M1 RODGER E BECKER

M2 ED JONES

M3 MICHAEL J MALLING
AAl  JOHN P HOUGENDOBLER
AA2 ALLEN W LEDDEN

AA3  WAYNE KILLE

Al BILL HARRISON - JR

A2 LOU GERACE

A3 RICHARD GRAVER

99
96
96
94
94
92
92
92
92

Bl MICHAEL U NOTARFRANCES 90

B2 SHANE KOCHER
B3 JAMES C GRUNDY
Cc1 TJ CAULEY

Cc2 GARY J MISKO JR
Cc3 BARRY K LASH

D1 BRUCE E TURNER
D2 MARK PIMENTEL
D3 KEVIN J TEWEY

El ANTHONY ALSTON
E2 BRETT HANKINS
E3 STEVE GOODITIS
SJCH JAMES C GRUNDY
JRCH DALTON GALLAGHER

88
88
89
86
86
89
85
84
90
85
83
88
94

JRRU  MICHAEL U NOTARFRANCES 90

JR3 THOMAS G GRUNDY
VTCH RODGER E BECKER
VTRU RICHARD P KICENIUK
VT3  DAN GLAZIER

SVCH LOU GERACE

SVRU RICHARD GRAVER
SV3 ROY JABLONSKI
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN
LYRU ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT
LY3 ALEXANDRA NOLAN
SSCH TJCAULEY

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH
THAW

98 Attended

M1 TIMOTHY S SWIFT
M2 GRACE CALLAHAN
M3 BRIAN PALMER

AAl WAYNE KILLE

AA2 STEVEN L TOOMEY
AA3  BILL LUNDEEN

Al JONATHAN A ORSEN
A2 RICHARD GRAVER
A3 ROCCO SARAULLO
B1 JOHN W PARKER - Il

90
99
96
96
92
92
91
96
77
70
89

95
93
93
94
93
91
93
87
84
83

B2 MICHAEL U NOTARFRANCES 83

B3 FRANK A LETTIERI
Cc1 GARY BODAK

Cc2 GARY J MISKO JR
c3 VAUGHAN S GRUNDY - IV
D1 MARK PIMENTEL
D2 ROBERT LAYER
D3 KEVIN J TEWEY
E1l JOHN FEEHRER
E2 BRETT HANKINS
E3 DAVID DONATELLI
SICH JAMES C GRUNDY
JRCH  BILL LUNDEEN

March 2016 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

81
83
81
79
72
71
71
72
72
71
77
91

JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

DALTON GALLAGHER
THOMAS G GRUNDY
WAYNE KILLE
RODGER E BECKER
HOWARD BERMAN
STEVEN L TOOMEY
GEORGE E BURTON
BILL MONCEVICZ
GRACE CALLAHAN
ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT
JOANNE SWEENEY
JOHN S HALL

VIC AMEYE

ROBERT LAYER

85
85
94
91
87
93
89

93
78
71
82
80
71
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